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OMEXE
JOXIT

(35.4)
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(7)

265°

10600

8 NM

Amdt 1B  28APR16

on V343 northeast bound.

Procedure NA for arrivals at JOXIT 

airway radials 185 CW 275.

Procedure NA for arrivals on HIA VOR/DME

HOLD 14000

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

5202

5202

358 (400-1)

5525-1

25275

Night Landing: Rwy 4, 22, 35 NA.

LNAV/VNAV NA below -27°C (-16°F) or above 51°C (124°F).

DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA.  For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, 

When local altimeter setting not received, procedure NA.  

5452-

5299

to HIA VOR/DME and hold.

right turn to 10600 direct SAZMI and on track 010°

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 5800 then climbing
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